RCC BRIDGE (3335.00 M)ALOMG WITH BULLAH PROTECTION WORK

AT DIFFERENT STRETCHES AT MAHESHTALA MUNICIPALITY, DIST.-SOUTH 24

PARGANAS (Scheme I d-- lwcsDS -343 I 2025-26) (O PM S I d-1W25260380)

tw252647682S000

Under MAHESHTALA MUNICIPALITY, DIST -SOUTH 24 PARGANAS'

Administrative Approval: Rs 15859485 (One Crore Fifty Eight Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Four
Hundred EightY Five OnlY.)

Date:0910212026

Chief Engineer (South) , lrrigation & Waterways Directorate - 
--1*;l

E.E, Suburban Drainage Division , lrrigation & Waterways^ ffi"
Directorate ffi

d*ru,*

Phasing amount and chargeable head of accounts

Sl No. Financial Year Head